
DC Council Performance
Oversight Hearings 2022

MAKE YOUR VOICE HEARD WITH DC AGENCIES

Department on Behavior Health (DBH) and DC Health Benefit Exchange Authority
Committee on Health

Find the full schedule of performance oversight hearings and instructions
for how to sign up to testify or submit written comments at:
 www.janeeseward4.com/performance2022

Monday, January 24
10am-6pm

Department of Energy and the Environment (DOEE)
Committee on Transportation and the Environment

District of Columbia Housing Authority (Public Witnesses Only)
Committee on Housing and Executive Administration

Department of Parks and Recreation (DPR)
Committee on Recreation, Library Affairs, and Youth Affairs

Department on Motor Vehicles (DMV) & Deputy Mayor for Operations and Infrastructure
Committee on Transportation and the Environment

Deputy Mayor for Health and Human Services (DMHHS)
Committee on Health

Department of Public Works (DPW)
Committee on Transportation and the Environment

Department of For-Hire Vehicles & Department of Small and Local Business Dev (DSLBD)
Committee on Business and Economic Development

Office of the Attorney General & Office of Neighborhood Safety and Engagement (ONSE)
Committee on the Judiciary and Public Safety

Department on Employment Services (Public Witnesses Only)
Committee on Labor and Workforce Development

Metropolitan Police Department (MPD) and Office of Police Complaints (OPC)
Committee on the Judiciary and Public Safety

DCPS, DC PCS, OSSE, and All Education Agencies (Public Witnesses Only)
Committee of the Whole

Tuesday, January 25
12pm-6pm

Thursday, January 27
12pm-6pm

Thursday, January 27
12pm-3pm

Friday, February 4
12pm-6pm

Monday, February 7
10am-6pm

Tuesday, February 8
12pm-6pm

Wednesday, February 9
9am-6pm

Thursday, February 10
9:30am-6pm

Monday, February 14
11am-6pm

Thursday, February 17
9:30am-6pm

Wednesday, March 2
10:30am-3pm

Wednesday, February 9
12pm-3pm

DC Public Library (DCPL)
Committee on Recreation, Library Affairs, and Youth Affairs

Wednesday, March 2
9am-6pm

Department of General Services (DGS)
Committee on Government Operations and Facilities

District Department of Transportation (DDOT)
Committee on Transportation and the Environment

Friday, February 18
12pm-6pm

Washington Metropolitan Area Transportation Authority (WMATA)
Committee of the Whole

Tuesday, February 22
12pm-6pm

Department of Regulatory and Consumer Affairs (DCRA)
Committee of the Whole

Thursday, February 24
9am-3pm

Thursday, February 24
9am-6pm

Department of Human Services (DHS) & the Interagency Council on Homelessness
Committee on Human Services


